Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission-BID Tabulation
BID Number: 937800-2018

Awarded to: Point Exteriors LLC

Central Administration Building

Item

Qty

Description

Point Exteriors LLC

Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Unit Price

Total Price

Performance Serivces Inc.
Harrisburg, PA 17111

Unit Price

Total Price

1 35SV

Vendor will furnish all labor,
material and equipment
necessary to perform interior and
exterior window cleaning at PTC
Central Administration Building
and 2 services to annex building
(exterior)

$13,270.50

$39,811.50

$15,500.00

$46,500.00

2 25V

Option to request as needed two
additional exterior window and
sun shade system cleanings at
PTC Central Administration and
Annex Buildings. Notification for
additional cleanings will be made
by Facilities personnel.

$7,921.80

$15,843.60

$9,090.00

$18,181.00

3 1SV

Cleaning of atrium interior
windows & replacement of light
bulbs upon notification by PTC
Facilities personnel.

$1,685.00

$1,685.00

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

TIP Building

Item Qty

Description

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

1 35SV

Vendor will furnish all labor,
material and equipment
necessary to perform interior and
exterior window cleaning at TIP
Building

$680.00

$2,040.00

$800.00

$2,400.00

2 1sv

Apply pesticide for Spider Control
to building exterior at the TIP
Building.

$225.00

$225.00

$290.00

$290.00

3 1sSv

Pressure wash all areas of Spider
Infestation at TIP Building.

$680.00

$680.00

$700.00

$700.00

OVERALL TOTAL:

$60,285.10

$70,321.00



