Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission-BID Tabulation

BID Number: 937800-2018

Awarded to: Point Exteriors LLC			Point Exteriors LLC Mechanicsburg, PA 17055		Performance Serivces Inc. Harrisburg, PA 17111	
		inistration Building	Heit Deice	Total Price	Huit Duice	Total Price
1	Qty 3 SV	Vendor will furnish all labor, material and equipment necessary to perform interior and exterior window cleaning at PTC Central Administration Building and 2 services to annex building (exterior)	Unit Price	\$39,811.50	\$15,500.00	\$46,500.00
2	2 SV	Option to request as needed two additional exterior window and sun shade system cleanings at PTC Central Administration and Annex Buildings. Notification for additional cleanings will be made by Facilities personnel.	\$7,921.80	\$15,843.60	\$9,090.00	\$18,181.00
3	1 SV	Cleaning of atrium interior windows & replacement of light bulbs upon notification by PTC Facilities personnel.	\$1,685.00	\$1,685.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
TIP Building						
Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	3 SV	Vendor will furnish all labor, material and equipment necessary to perform interior and exterior window cleaning at TIP Building	d \$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
2	1 SV	Apply pesticide for Spider Control to building exterior at the TIP Building.	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
3	1 SV	Pressure wash all areas of Spider Infestation at TIP Building.	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
		OVERALL TOTAL	:	\$60,285.10		\$70,321.00